R BE PSR R A

At g = WI-PE-01-08

WK 1 MR

(22/30AP L HH R B A %) T2/ENEFH 2 E 2018/5/14

& JH22/30AP-T

FMEL TR

Rzl 7. ek, RTT)

i A

#OfFE A

1. ZeBilrdT ., REHETIIREEMESE . Cut the packing tape first, then
remove the transparent seal with the art knife

2. LB ESMAARFENEL, KA MAE R . Lift the top cover out of the
box and the chassis out of the box

AL EALT G AL ST, LA R b, VERIR B Ry [ 2.
Remove the chassis cover plate placed on the top cover, install it on the chassis, and
pay attention to installing it in the direction shown in the figure

4 AFHANAFH NSNS FAMB. 5x20 H BURE] B )AL 55k« Use 4 stainless steel outer

hexagonal M5 .5 * 20 self-propelled screw to lock chassis cover plate




REBESERE AR AR
(22/30AP I REZEAEE) TE/EVESEH

A WI-PE-01-08
W AR B 1R
3 H B 2018/5/14
I FH Y JH22/30AP-T

POEL [sdsd. ABZ [l T H/5#%

i A

i D A (€

5. B—RAE, ARHMSN—EHATNFRERE, REHE, FH3ME. 5520
ANBEHA EBUUBET . Take a column, align one side of the protruding point to
the chassis, and then lock it, using 3 M5 .5 * 20 stainless steel attack

SCrews

6 IRRY E4#R I ELock 4 columns in sequence.




REBESERE AR AR
(22/30AP I REZEAEE) TE/EVESEH

SR WI-PE-01-08
W AR B 1R
A2 35k F B 2018/5/14
& T JH22/30AP-T

MRl (g, A8A [N TENER

i A

7. BIEHRBB AL, EERBRERR: HEHRXNRKENF . Lift the top
cover to the column and pay attention to the direction of placement: five
directions correspond to the direction of the pump

8. AN BII/SAMS. 5%x20 5 BUBLT B € Vi AEMTH S . Stainless steel outer
hexagonal M5 .5 * 20 self-propelled screws are used to secure column and
top cover

9. HFT HEALA LT B A AR B B #38 #Remove the nut pad at the
bottom of the motor and motor support

10. I/RFABEHFH _E B R EES W Unpack the upper wind support column
bubble bag

11. BL—AR B R, #%RA BFR T mEF BT £, Take an upper wind
support column and insert it into the motor screw according to the
direction shown in the right figure




S WI-PE-01-08

R WO R BHE R A F fR_ A& % 1

(22/30AP L HH R B A %) T2/ENEFH 2 E 2018/5/14

& A JH22/30AP-T
MRl (g, A8A [N TENER
B oE B B #OFE M KM

12 KIRTENML0FEY, 38, i88E, A% . Place M10 pad, bullet pad, nut
in turn, do not lock first

13. fE FAEEIME. 5%20 B BURET BUR AR, RSN A FHRAAESEFERE
1/56L8, PATRA#ER, EEXEAERTMEEH, PE4UEM5. 5%20484T, BHiZHE
M7 AR B A PIIR S . B 5 =R RSB L H T R B R B Bl kR =5ig &
Using stainless steel Mb .5 * 20 self-attacking screw to lock the bottom
of the support column. When installing the support column, the left hand
holds down the bottom 1/5 position of the support column and advances
inwards in parallel until the bottom of the support column touches the
chassis and locks 4 M5 .5 * 20 screws. Then follow the other two support
columns in this way. Tighten the last three bottom screws and then
tighten the three nuts on the motor.




— P = WI-PE-01-08
EEGESNREH AR A T r—
(22/30AP L HH R B A %) T2/ENEFH 2 E 2018/5/14

& VS H JH22/30AP-T

POEL [sdsd. ABZ [l T H /5%

i A

i D A (€

Take a long water pipe,
links.

14. MK—EBKE, BEAEY, FALE.

15. BUKZRE X, #BRABRPIRT MREEKRELLE, BEANEHEKEEL, A
BkE, BEMEHATAMREN

Take the bend of the pump, install it on the pump joint in the direction
shown in the figure on the right, then insert the pipe lock on the pipe,
access the bend, and finally use the tool to lock the pipe lock.

insert the pipe lock, and then enter the five




v A 95 WI-PE-01-08
EE B RBEF R A ok 1
(22/30AP L HH R B A %) T2/ENEFH 2 E 2018/5/14

& JH22/30AP-T

MRl (g, A8A [N TENER

i A

16. BUEH, BT R BEZBA BRI RS MR, FHARERISAMS. 5x20484T
& Take the noose and install it in the middle position of the column in
the direction shown on the right. Fasten with stainless steel outer
hexagonal M5 .5 * 20 screw

17. BRI, 37 TigeE, HBABRFIRRBIAA B#HITRE, FERRERE T
B, Remove drain valve, remove nut, install according to the position of
hole as shown on the right, pay attention to whether the rubber pad is
flat

18. BXEHIHKIR, W RBiigst, HRABIRZE TN, Take your own
water intake valve, unscrew the tail nut and install it according to the
installation method shown on the right.




R BE PSR R A

A 2 WI-PE-01-08
N o1 MR

(22/30AP EH XA R) TZ/EVIETH A2 H 2018/5/14
& JH22/30AP-T

MRl (g, A8A [N TENER

i A

# M

19. A+ FHI T RFTFEBEES, FH2BASENINSAMS. 5%20884] K B KA
=X _ERemove the 1id of the electronic control box using a cross power
tool and secure the chassis cover with two stainless steel outer

hexagonal M5 .5 * 20 screws

20. KA ML MR IE B LA EF NN, B EREEELG, Ned Lok
&, FEEEBEEKERER TR

The motor wire is inserted into the electronic control box from the
electronic control reserved hole position, the electronic control wiring
diagram is installed, and the electric control box cover is then locked.
Note that the water proof rubber pad of the electronic control box is not

installed.




REBESERE AR AR
(22/30AP I REZEAEE) TE/EVESEH

SO WI-PE-01-08
I N E
A2 35k F B 2018/5/14
& F G JH22/30AP-T

POEL [sdsd. ABZ [l T H/5#%

i A

21. FHERE TS, HMEHARBLRE e EREALET L, 1§24 FAMs*x16 454
B BUg4T

Use winding tube for retraction and use R-clip to fix to chassis column,
screw M5 * 16 stainless steel self-propelled screw

22. BL—F22/30APAR, L BAEATH ETake a 22/30AP side plate and place it
on the table

23. A BT BB Put the wet curtain in the direction shown on
the right.

24. B4 1K@ B R I 24, ARSI MER 2B MALE F i3 MARBEA
B, EEKMECBLITERN, ErEdt.

Take 4 short 1 long wet curtain fixed screw rods, from the side of the
side plate specially reserved for the installation hole position through
the side plate insert the wet curtain, pay attention to the long fixed
screw rod in the middle, short on the edge.

i D A (€




v P e -R= WI-PE-01-08
EEGESNREH AR A T % 1%
(22/30AP L HH R B A %) T2/ENEFH 2 F 2018/5/14

&R JH22/30AP-T
MRl (g, A8A [N TENER
B oE B B B OE M W K

ELERy

25. FESIRE e FE AR, FHEBTE SRR, RERWEM AL,
Make sure that 5 fixing rods pass through the wet curtain and use the wet
curtain to secure the nut until it is pressed against the wet curtain.

26. MR, LBAEFR, B T4 LR EZH-RANRBNF L.
Install the side panel, as shown in the figure on the right, force upward
from the bottom to the upward slope into the side panel to the machine




A WI-PE-01-08

R BE PSR R A fR_ A& # 1 I

(22/30AP L HH R B A %) T2/ENEFH 2 E 2018/5/14
& e JH22/30AP-T
POEL [sdsd. ABZ [l T H/5#%
B E B R B OE M m A

26. ZHEMR, HBEEFR, B TEERR EZIIRANRBNF L.
Install the side panel, as shown in the figure on the right, force upward
from the bottom to the upward slope into the side panel to the machine

WIR26 L IR26




